
Southwest High Basketball Schedule   

2023    2024 

* Region Schedule  *B-Boys  *G-Girls  

Head Girls Coach: Ron Hill     Head Boys Coach: Monquencio Hardnett 

Athletic Director: Joseph Dupree Jr.   Assistant Athletic Directors: Vaughn and Duhart 

Date: Opponent: Location: Time: 

Thursday, November 16 Howard HS Southwest HS GJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 18 ARC HS  Augusta HS  B: 1:45 PM (court 1) (B Only) 

Saturday, November 25 HypeSouth Inv. Warner Robins HS TBA (B Only) 

Tuesday, November 28 Westside HS Southwest HS BJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM 

Thursday, December 7 Fortega Inv. 

Florida 

Fortega Inv. Florida TBA (B Only) 

Friday, December 8 Fortega Inv. 

Florida 

Fortega Inv. Florida TBA (B Only) 

Saturday, December 9 Fortega Inv. 

Florida 

Fortega Inv. Florida TBA (B Only) 

Tuesday, December 12 Jordan HS Jordan HS  BJV: 4:15PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Thursday, December 14 Northeast HS Southwest HS  BJV: 4:15PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Saturday, December 16 Houston Co. Houston County TBA (Bear Brawl) 

Wednesday, December 20 Westside HS Westside HS GJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM 

Friday, December 22 Salem HS  Warner Robins HS B:2:30 PM  (Screamin’ Demon Tourney) 

Saturday, December 23 Pebblebrook HS  Warner Robins HS  B: 4:00 PM (Screamin’ Demon Tourney) 

Friday, January 5 Rutland HS Southwest HS GJV: 4:00 PM, BJV: 5:30 PM G: 7:00 PM,    

B: 8:30 PM * 

Tuesday, January 9 Spencer HS Spencer HS  GJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Friday, January 12 Kendrick HS Southwest HS G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Tuesday, January 16 ACE  Southwest HS GJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM* 

Friday, January 19 Central HS Central HS GJV: 4:00 PM, BJV: 5:30 PM G: 7:00 PM,    

B: 8:30 PM * 

Tuesday, January 23 Jordan HS Southwest HS BJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Friday, January 26 Northeast HS Northeast HS GJV: 4:00 PM, BJV: 5:30 PM G: 7:00 PM,    

B: 8:30 PM * 

Saturday, January 27 Rutland HS Rutland HS  GJV: 11:00 AM, BJV: 12:30 PM G: 2:00 PM,    

B: 3:30 PM * 

Tuesday, January 30 Spencer HS Southwest HS BJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM 

Friday, February 2 Kendrick HS Kendrick HS  G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Tuesday, February 6 ACE ACE  BJV: 4:15 PM, G: 6:00 PM, B: 7:30 PM * 

Friday, February 9 Central HS Southwest HS GJV: 4:00 PM, BJV: 5:30 PM G: 7:00 PM,    

B: 8:30 PM * 
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Principal: Bernard Young 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


